
Kennewick Arts Commission
Agenda

October 14, 2020 - 6:00pm

Join virtual meeting

Call To Order

Roll Call

Approval Of Agenda

Approval Of Past Meeting Minutes

Approval Of Past Meeting Minutes

782020 - MINUTES.PDF

Visitors

Unfinished Business

Traffic Utility Box Art Update

16822---STCU---WASHINGTON-AND-1ST2.PDF
2019 SUBMISSION ARIANNA FRANCIS_PAGE_04.JPG
PAGES FROM CCB AND GRANDRIDGE ADDITIONAL IMAGES.PDF

New Business

Comments

Adjournment

Budget Update

1.

2.

3.

4.

4.I.

Documents:

5.

6.

6.I.

Documents:

7.

8.

9.

10.

https://kennewick.my.webex.com/kennewick.my/j.php?MTID=m763e32c66f98fb5a289a2e6a4ca4aa94
https://www.go2kennewick.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/123?fileID=2055
https://www.go2kennewick.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/122?fileID=2054
https://www.go2kennewick.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/122?fileID=2079
https://www.go2kennewick.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/122?fileID=2080
https://www.go2kennewick.com/296e5115-8452-4906-a8d6-80078346566d



